Die Wohnungen
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Wohnung 15

Haus 1 — Rudolf-Liebold-StraBe

3. Obergeschoss

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen
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W EWEN:

Schlafen

®¢

Zimmer

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Schlafen
Kochen
Diele

Abst.

Bad

Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Duschbad
Loggia 50 %
Balkon 50 %

Gesamt

GroBe
30,75 m2
13,00 m?2

6,25 m?
11,50 m?

1,25 m?

5,25 m?
12,50 m?
12,25 m?

3,50 m?

1,50 m2

3,75 m?

101,50 m?



